Bornholmske rekorder til og med 12 ar, drenge

Disciplin

80m

100 m
200 m
400 m
600 m

800 m

1.000 m
1.500 m
3.000 m

5.000 m
10.000 m

10 km

60 m heaek
80m haek

Leengdespring
Hgjdespring
Stangspring
Trespring (zone)

Kuglestad
Diskoskast
Spydkast
Hammerkast
Boldkast

8-kamp

Kaste 4-kamp

Navn Argang
Jonas Sgndergaard 1982
Casper Andersen 1970
Allan Kuhn 1968
Magnus H. Marker 1999
Malte Boss 1999
Frederik Juul Christensen 2000
Michael Carlsen 1967
Sebastian Baernthsen 1998
Anders Schou 2001
Silas Soelberg-Larsen 2004
Stig Iversen 1966
Dennis T. Andersen 1985
Brian Bech 1968
Sebastian Baernthsen 1998
Casper Andersen 1970
Jarl Micke 1968
Vakant

Mathias Gren Erichsen 1998
Casper Andersen 1970
Andreas Jgrgensen 1991
Andreas Jgrgensen 1991
Andreas Jgrgensen 1991
Andreas Jgrgensen 1991
Martin Pedersen 1968

(14,9-11,7-4,13-8,72-5,42-1,20-3.00,4)

Andreas Jgrgensen 1991
(24,94-11,07-25,71-22,82)

Klub

Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
SAN
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking

Viking

Viking

Resultat

10,9
13,6
28,9
1.08.22
1.56.50

2.26.70

3.12,8
5.04.75

10.10.33

18.57.41.
44.27,2

42.01,4

12,2
19.15

5,03
1,40

7.77

12,92
25,71
22,82
24,94
37,73

2494 p

2325 p

Ar

1994
1982
1980
2011
2011

2012
1979
2010
2013

2016
1978

1997

1980
2010

1982
1980

2010
1982
2003
2003
2003
2002

1980

2003


http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=7542&sex=m
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=7543&sex=m
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=10555&sex=m
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=5063&sex=m
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=5063&sex=m
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=5489&sex=m

3 kg
0,75 kg
400 g
3 kg
250 ¢



